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CR 52475 CR

Radial shaft seals

TYPE: Radial shaft seals, Metal case, Springless sealing lip, Type HM4, material NBR (SKF)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
dl

d

D

B

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
SKF

CALCULATION DATA
Operating temperature min
Operating temperature max
Pressure differential max
Maximum shaft surface speed

ABC
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133,350
133,350
158,750

6,350

CR

52475

-40 °C
100 °C
0,070 Mpa
0,001 m/s



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1254-cr/
https://abcmechanics.com/seal/25689/

